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Num NamePlace Gym Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

Susan Jackson306 9.925 9.850 9.9009.925 39.600LSU1
Mandi Rodriguez611 9.950 9.775 9.9259.700 39.350Oregon State2T
Rebecca Best502 9.850 9.800 9.8509.850 39.350Ohio State2T
Jami Lanz607 9.675 9.850 9.9009.875 39.300Oregon State4
Sabrina Franceschelli304 9.800 9.850 9.8009.750 39.200LSU5
Christina Lenny111 9.800 9.750 9.8509.775 39.175Kent State6
Nicole Curler405 9.800 9.700 9.8509.800 39.150Michigan State7
Ashleigh Clare-Kearney302 9.950 9.900 9.9009.325 39.075LSU8
Taylor Jones506 9.800 9.525 9.8009.775 38.900Ohio State9
Breanne Guy804 9.825 9.575 9.8009.625 38.825Bowling Green10
Teresa Phipps801 9.775 9.500 9.8009.725 38.800Ball State11
Hilary Ferguson203 9.850 9.700 9.8509.200 38.600Kentucky12
Christine Abou-Mitri101 9.750 9.025 9.8509.825 38.450Kent State13
Katlyn Roggensack414 9.850 9.625 9.8259.100 38.400Michigan State14
Andrea Perini808 9.800 9.675 9.7759.075 38.325Western Michigan15
Erin Grigg805 9.850 9.525 9.7759.100 38.250Eastern Michigan16
Kristine Garbarino807 9.200 9.600 9.6759.750 38.225Western Michigan17
Whitney Rose211 9.875 9.725 9.1259.125 37.850Kentucky18



Event Results Page: 12009 NCAA Central Regional

Bars

Level C - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 4/4/2009
Scoring By ProScore Plus Meet Assistance
Ohio State Univerity
Columbus, OH
(205) 759-9359   (800) 602-0752 Fax
4/4/2009

at: 8:36 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart
Summer Hubbard1 305 LSU 9.925 0.000__.___
Ashleigh Clare-Kearney2T 302 LSU 9.900 0.025__.___
Laura-Ann Chong2T 605 Oregon State 9.900 0.025__.___
Rochelle Robinson4 412 Michigan State 9.875 0.050__.___
Susan Jackson5T 306 LSU 9.850 0.075__.___
Jami Lanz5T 607 Oregon State 9.850 0.075__.___
Sabrina Franceschelli5T 304 LSU 9.850 0.075__.___
Leslie Mak5T 608 Oregon State 9.850 0.075__.___
Staci Schwitkis5T 312 LSU 9.850 0.075__.___
Natalie Rubinstein5T 212 Kentucky 9.850 0.075__.___
Rebecca Best11T 502 Ohio State 9.800 0.125__.___
Casey Williamson11T 512 Ohio State 9.800 0.125__.___
Kiki Holman11T 505 Ohio State 9.800 0.125__.___
Samantha Engle11T 303 LSU 9.800 0.125__.___
Mandi Rodriguez15T 611 Oregon State 9.775 0.150__.___
Nicole Argiros15T 401 Michigan State 9.775 0.150__.___
Beth Ann Ballard15T 501 Ohio State 9.775 0.150__.___
Jen Kesler15T 606 Oregon State 9.775 0.150__.___
Christina Lenny19 111 Kent State 9.750 0.175__.___
Whitney Rose20T 211 Kentucky 9.725 0.200__.___
Brianna Skiffington20T 113 Kent State 9.725 0.200__.___
Nicole Curler22T 405 Michigan State 9.700 0.225__.___
Hilary Ferguson22T 203 Kentucky 9.700 0.225__.___
Lydia Barrett22T 103 Kent State 9.700 0.225__.___
Alyssa Meyer22T 508 Ohio State 9.700 0.225__.___
Emilie Rymer22T 213 Kentucky 9.700 0.225__.___
Stacey Kalberg22T 109 Kent State 9.700 0.225__.___
Andrea Perini28T 808 Western Michigan 9.675 0.250__.___
Bibiana Rodriguez-Lockwood28T 803 Ball State 9.675 0.250__.___
Colleen Williams30 215 Kentucky 9.650 0.275__.___
Katlyn Roggensack31T 414 Michigan State 9.625 0.300__.___
Jamie Reimann31T 209 Kentucky 9.625 0.300__.___
Kristine Garbarino33 807 Western Michigan 9.600 0.325__.___
Breanne Guy34 804 Bowling Green 9.575 0.350__.___
Taylor Jones35T 506 Ohio State 9.525 0.400__.___
Erin Grigg35T 805 Eastern Michigan 9.525 0.400__.___
Dani Fanning35T 406 Michigan State 9.525 0.400__.___
Teresa Phipps38 801 Ball State 9.500 0.425__.___
Olivia Vivian39 614 Oregon State 9.225 0.700__.___
Jackie Berg40 402 Michigan State 9.150 0.775__.___
Christine Abou-Mitri41 101 Kent State 9.025 0.900__.___
Erin Rothrock42 112 Kent State 8.950 0.975__.___
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Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart
Susan Jackson1 306 LSU 9.925 0.000__.___
Jami Lanz2 607 Oregon State 9.875 0.050__.___
Rebecca Best3T 502 Ohio State 9.850 0.075__.___
Laura-Ann Chong3T 605 Oregon State 9.850 0.075__.___
Kiki Holman3T 505 Ohio State 9.850 0.075__.___
Christine Abou-Mitri6T 101 Kent State 9.825 0.100__.___
Heather Hite6T 205 Kentucky 9.825 0.100__.___
Brooke Barclay6* 601 Oregon State 9.825 0.100__.___
Samantha Engle6* 303 LSU 9.825 0.100__.___
Nicole Krauter6T 507 Ohio State 9.825 0.100__.___
Nicole Curler11T 405 Michigan State 9.800 0.125__.___
Kelsey Morley11T 411 Michigan State 9.800 0.125__.___
Jen Kesler11T 606 Oregon State 9.800 0.125__.___
Kristina Arcury11T 102 Kent State 9.800 0.125__.___
Christina Lenny15T 111 Kent State 9.775 0.150__.___
Taylor Jones15T 506 Ohio State 9.775 0.150__.___
Maureen Moss15T 806 Eastern Michigan 9.775 0.150__.___
Sabrina Franceschelli18T 304 LSU 9.750 0.175__.___
Kristine Garbarino18T 807 Western Michigan 9.750 0.175__.___
Krissi Woodward18T 513 Ohio State 9.750 0.175__.___
Teresa Phipps21T 801 Ball State 9.725 0.200__.___
Jackie Berg21T 402 Michigan State 9.725 0.200__.___
Brittany Kopp21T 110 Kent State 9.725 0.200__.___
Mandi Rodriguez24T 611 Oregon State 9.700 0.225__.___
Gloria Johnson24T 307 LSU 9.700 0.225__.___
Kathryn Mahoney24T 409 Michigan State 9.700 0.225__.___
Carly Conroy24T 105 Kent State 9.700 0.225__.___
Amanda Surine28 511 Ohio State 9.675 0.250__.___
Summer Hubbard29 305 LSU 9.650 0.275__.___
Breanne Guy30 804 Bowling Green 9.625 0.300__.___
Leslie Mak31 608 Oregon State 9.600 0.325__.___
Bridget Carreiro32 202 Kentucky 9.525 0.400__.___
Ashleigh Clare-Kearney33 302 LSU 9.325 0.600__.___
Hilary Ferguson34 203 Kentucky 9.200 0.725__.___
Dani Fanning35 406 Michigan State 9.175 0.750__.___
Brianna Skiffington36 113 Kent State 9.150 0.775__.___
Whitney Rose37T 211 Kentucky 9.125 0.800__.___
Emily Green37T 204 Kentucky 9.125 0.800__.___
Katlyn Roggensack39T 414 Michigan State 9.100 0.825__.___
Erin Grigg39T 805 Eastern Michigan 9.100 0.825__.___
Emilie Rymer39T 213 Kentucky 9.100 0.825__.___
Andrea Perini42 808 Western Michigan 9.075 0.850__.___
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Mandi Rodriguez1 611 Oregon State 9.925 0.000__.___
Susan Jackson2T 306 LSU 9.900 0.025__.___
Jami Lanz2T 607 Oregon State 9.900 0.025__.___
Ashleigh Clare-Kearney2T 302 LSU 9.900 0.025__.___
Emily Green5T 204 Kentucky 9.875 0.050__.___
Heather Hite5T 205 Kentucky 9.875 0.050__.___
Rebecca Best7T 502 Ohio State 9.850 0.075__.___
Christina Lenny7T 111 Kent State 9.850 0.075__.___
Nicole Curler7T 405 Michigan State 9.850 0.075__.___
Hilary Ferguson7T 203 Kentucky 9.850 0.075__.___
Christine Abou-Mitri7T 101 Kent State 9.850 0.075__.___
Leslie Mak7T 608 Oregon State 9.850 0.075__.___
Kathryn Mahoney7T 409 Michigan State 9.850 0.075__.___
Katlyn Roggensack14T 414 Michigan State 9.825 0.100__.___
Kayla Rogers14T 311 LSU 9.825 0.100__.___
Kera Bolen14T 603 Oregon State 9.825 0.100__.___
Sabrina Franceschelli17T 304 LSU 9.800 0.125__.___
Taylor Jones17T 506 Ohio State 9.800 0.125__.___
Breanne Guy17T 804 Bowling Green 9.800 0.125__.___
Teresa Phipps17T 801 Ball State 9.800 0.125__.___
Gloria Johnson17T 307 LSU 9.800 0.125__.___
Lydia Barrett17T 103 Kent State 9.800 0.125__.___
Alyssa Meyer17T 508 Ohio State 9.800 0.125__.___
Andrea Perini24T 808 Western Michigan 9.775 0.150__.___
Erin Grigg24T 805 Eastern Michigan 9.775 0.150__.___
Summer Hubbard24T 305 LSU 9.775 0.150__.___
Nicole Argiros24T 401 Michigan State 9.775 0.150__.___
Stephanie McGregor24T 609 Oregon State 9.775 0.150__.___
Samantha Heydlauff24T 108 Kent State 9.775 0.150__.___
Jackie Berg30T 402 Michigan State 9.750 0.175__.___
Casey Williamson30T 512 Ohio State 9.750 0.175__.___
Phylicia Reshard30T 210 Kentucky 9.750 0.175__.___
Rachel Stuck30T 115 Kent State 9.750 0.175__.___
Hillary Dow34 504 Ohio State 9.725 0.200__.___
Kelsey Morley35 411 Michigan State 9.700 0.225__.___
Kristine Garbarino36T 807 Western Michigan 9.675 0.250__.___
Amanda Surine36T 511 Ohio State 9.675 0.250__.___
Jasmine Minion36T 206 Kentucky 9.675 0.250__.___
Brittney Emmons39 802 Ball State 9.625 0.300__.___
Amanda St John40* 114 Kent State 9.325 0.600__.___
Jereme Bigelow40* 602 Oregon State 9.325 0.600__.___
Whitney Rose42 211 Kentucky 9.125 0.800__.___
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Mandi Rodriguez1T 611 Oregon State 9.950 0.000__.___
Ashleigh Clare-Kearney1T 302 LSU 9.950 0.000__.___
Susan Jackson3 306 LSU 9.925 0.025__.___
Hillary Dow4T 504 Ohio State 9.900 0.050__.___
Becky Colvin4T 604 Oregon State 9.900 0.050__.___
Whitney Rose6T 211 Kentucky 9.875 0.075__.___
Emily Green6T 204 Kentucky 9.875 0.075__.___
Rebecca Best8T 502 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Hilary Ferguson8T 203 Kentucky 9.850 0.100__.___
Katlyn Roggensack8T 414 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Erin Grigg8T 805 Eastern Michigan 9.850 0.100__.___
Gloria Johnson8T 307 LSU 9.850 0.100__.___
Rochelle Robinson8T 412 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Staci Schwitkis8T 312 LSU 9.850 0.100__.___
Kayla Rogers8T 311 LSU 9.850 0.100__.___
Stephanie McGregor8T 609 Oregon State 9.850 0.100__.___
Jasmine Minion8T 206 Kentucky 9.850 0.100__.___
Breanne Guy18T 804 Bowling Green 9.825 0.125__.___
Lydia Barrett18T 103 Kent State 9.825 0.125__.___
Beth Ann Ballard18T 501 Ohio State 9.825 0.125__.___
Whitney Watson18T 615 Oregon State 9.825 0.125__.___
Sabrina Franceschelli22T 304 LSU 9.800 0.150__.___
Christina Lenny22T 111 Kent State 9.800 0.150__.___
Nicole Curler22T 405 Michigan State 9.800 0.150__.___
Taylor Jones22T 506 Ohio State 9.800 0.150__.___
Andrea Perini22T 808 Western Michigan 9.800 0.150__.___
Kelsey Morley22T 411 Michigan State 9.800 0.150__.___
Brooke Barclay22T 601 Oregon State 9.800 0.150__.___
Colleen Williams22T 215 Kentucky 9.800 0.150__.___
Teresa Phipps30T 801 Ball State 9.775 0.175__.___
Nicole Argiros30T 401 Michigan State 9.775 0.175__.___
Rachel Goldenberg30T 106 Kent State 9.775 0.175__.___
Christine Abou-Mitri33T 101 Kent State 9.750 0.200__.___
Phylicia Reshard33T 210 Kentucky 9.750 0.200__.___
Brittany Kopp33T 110 Kent State 9.750 0.200__.___
Brittney Emmons33T 802 Ball State 9.750 0.200__.___
Amanda Surine37 511 Ohio State 9.725 0.225__.___
Rachel Stuck38 115 Kent State 9.700 0.250__.___
Jami Lanz39 607 Oregon State 9.675 0.275__.___
Jackie Berg40 402 Michigan State 9.625 0.325__.___
Casey Williamson41 512 Ohio State 9.500 0.450__.___
Kristine Garbarino42 807 Western Michigan 9.200 0.750__.___



Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/4/2009   

  *Kent State *Louisiana State University

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.70    9.70    9.75    9.50    9.700   Kayla Rogers 9.90    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.850   1  Rachel Stuck 115 311 

29.85    9.75    9.70    9.80    9.775   Sabrina Franceschelli 9.80    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.800   2  Rachel Goldenberg 106 304 

39.75    9.65    9.75    9.75    9.750   Gloria Johnson 9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.850   3  Brittany Kopp 110 307 

49.80    9.70    9.80    9.70    9.750   Staci Schwitkis 9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   4  Christine Abou-Mitri 101 312 

59.85    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.825   Susan Jackson 9.90    9.95    9.95    9.90    9.925   5  Lydia Barrett 103 306 

69.90    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.800   Ashleigh Clare-Kearne 9.95    9.95    9.90    9.95    9.950   6  Christina Lenny 111 302 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.900 48.900 49.425 49.425

9.75    9.65    9.70    9.70    9.90    9.90    9.80    9.80     Staci Schwitkis19.700  9.850   1  Lydia Barrett 103 312 

9.75    9.75    9.70    9.65    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85     Sabrina Franceschelli29.725  9.850   2  Brianna Skiffington 113 304 

9.70    9.75    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.75     Samantha Engle39.750  9.800   3  Christina Lenny 111 303 

8.85    9.10    9.00    8.90    9.90    9.95    9.95    9.90     Summer Hubbard48.950  9.925   4  Erin Rothrock 112 305 

9.65    9.75    9.70    9.70    9.70    9.90    9.85    9.85     Susan Jackson59.700  9.850   5  Stacey Kalberg 109 306 

8.95    9.00    9.05    9.20    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.85     Ashleigh Clare-Kearne69.025  9.900   6  Christine Abou-Mitri 101 302 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:96.800 98.80047.900 49.375

9.80    9.70    9.70    9.70    9.75    9.70    9.70    9.70     Gloria Johnson19.700  9.700   1  Carly Conroy 105 307 

9.20    9.15    9.15    9.15    9.70    9.75    9.80    9.75     Sabrina Franceschelli29.150  9.750   2  Brianna Skiffington 113 304 

9.75    9.75    9.70    9.70    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80     Samantha Engle39.725  9.825   3  Brittany Kopp 110 303 

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.65    9.65    9.50    9.70     Summer Hubbard49.800  9.650   4  Kristina Arcury 102 305 

9.85    9.75    9.85    9.80    9.30    9.35    9.35    9.30     Ashleigh Clare-Kearne59.825  9.325   5  Christine Abou-Mitri 101 302 

9.75    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.95    9.95    9.90    9.85     Susan Jackson69.775  9.925   6  Christina Lenny 111 306 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.825 145.625 48.850 147.650

9.825  9.85    9.75    9.80    9.85    311  Kayla Rogers19.775  9.85    9.80    9.75    9.75    108  Samantha Heydlauff1 

9.800  9.90    9.80    9.70    9.80    307  Gloria Johnson29.850  9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    111  Christina Lenny2 

9.800  9.85    9.75    9.75    9.90    304  Sabrina Franceschelli39.850  9.85    9.90    9.80    9.85    101  Christine Abou-Mitri3 

9.775  9.80    9.70    9.80    9.75    305  Summer Hubbard49.800  9.85    9.80    9.80    9.80    103  Lydia Barrett4 

9.900  9.85    9.90    9.95    9.90    306  Susan Jackson59.750  9.80    9.75    9.75    9.75    115  Rachel Stuck5 

9.900  9.90    9.95    9.90    9.90    302  Ashleigh Clare-Kearne69.325  9.40    9.35    9.10    9.30    114  Amanda St John6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:194.650 196.87549.025 49.225

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 194.650 Final Team Score: 196.875
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Denise Coats, Becky Oppenheimer Priscilla Hickey, Karin Viafore Meg Doxator, Janette DoucetteKim Riley, Tim Madore

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Sylvia Lane, Prudy Pickens Anne Vogel, Lee Bjella Joyce Wallace, Kathy ShortBarbara Giulivo, Laurie Balerud
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/4/2009   

  *Michigan State *Ohio State University

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.80    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.800   Amanda Surine 9.75    9.70    9.70    9.85    9.725   1  Nicole Curler 405 511 

29.85    9.65    9.75    9.85    9.800   Beth Ann Ballard 9.80    9.75    9.90    9.85    9.825   2  Kelsey Morley 411 501 

39.80    9.75    9.75    9.80    9.775   Hillary Dow 9.90    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.900   3  Nicole Argiros 401 504 

49.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   Casey Williamson 9.50    9.35    9.50    9.50    9.500   4  Katlyn Roggensack 414 512 

59.85    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.850   Taylor Jones 9.85    9.80    9.80    9.65    9.800   5  Rochelle Robinson 412 506 

69.60    9.50    9.65    9.65    9.625   Rebecca Best 9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   6  Jackie Berg 402 502 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.075 49.075 49.100 49.100

9.50    9.60    9.65    9.65    9.85    9.75    9.80    9.80     Casey Williamson19.625  9.800   1  Katlyn Roggensack 414 512 

9.45    9.60    9.55    9.50    9.65    9.80    9.80    9.75     Beth Ann Ballard29.525  9.775   2  Dani Fanning 406 501 

9.85    9.75    9.75    9.80    9.55    9.50    9.55    9.50     Taylor Jones39.775  9.525   3  Nicole Argiros 401 506 

9.60    9.70    9.80    9.70    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.80     Kiki Holman49.700  9.800   4  Nicole Curler 405 505 

9.10    9.05    9.20    9.20    9.70    9.70    9.75    9.70     Alyssa Meyer59.150  9.700   5  Jackie Berg 402 508 

9.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.80     Rebecca Best69.875  9.800   6  Rochelle Robinson 412 502 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:97.575 97.97548.500 48.875

9.20    9.10    9.10    8.90    9.75    9.65    9.70    9.60     Amanda Surine19.100  9.675   1  Katlyn Roggensack 414 511 

9.75    9.70    9.60    9.70    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.75     Taylor Jones29.700  9.775   2  Kathryn Mahoney 409 506 

9.75    9.70    9.70    9.75    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85     Kiki Holman39.725  9.850   3  Jackie Berg 402 505 

9.80    9.85    9.80    9.75    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.90     Nicole Krauter49.800  9.825   4  Nicole Curler 405 507 

9.90    9.85    9.75    9.65    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80     Rebecca Best59.800  9.850   5  Kelsey Morley 411 502 

9.15    9.20    9.05    9.20    9.70    9.75    9.75    9.75     Krissi Woodward69.175  9.750   6  Dani Fanning 406 513 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.200 145.775 49.050 147.025

9.750  9.75    9.75    9.65    9.75    512  Casey Williamson19.750  9.80    9.75    9.65    9.75    402  Jackie Berg1 

9.725  9.80    9.65    9.75    9.70    504  Hillary Dow29.775  9.80    9.70    9.75    9.80    401  Nicole Argiros2 

9.675  9.70    9.65    9.65    9.70    511  Amanda Surine39.850  9.85    9.90    9.75    9.85    405  Nicole Curler3 

9.800  9.80    9.80    9.75    9.80    508  Alyssa Meyer49.825  9.90    9.85    9.75    9.80    414  Katlyn Roggensack4 

9.800  9.80    9.70    9.80    9.80    506  Taylor Jones59.850  9.85    9.70    9.85    9.90    409  Kathryn Mahoney5 

9.850  9.85    9.90    9.70    9.85    502  Rebecca Best69.700  9.70    9.75    9.70    9.65    411  Kelsey Morley6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:194.825 195.95049.050 48.925

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 194.825 Final Team Score: 195.950
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Denise Coats, Becky Oppenheimer Priscilla Hickey, Karin Viafore Meg Doxator, Janette DoucetteKim Riley, Tim Madore

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Sylvia Lane, Prudy Pickens Anne Vogel, Lee Bjella Joyce Wallace, Kathy ShortBarbara Giulivo, Laurie Balerud
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/4/2009   

  *Oregon State *University Of Kentucky

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.85    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.850   Phylicia Reshard 9.80    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.750   1  Stephanie McGregor 609 210 

29.80    9.75    9.80    9.85    9.800   Colleen Williams 9.80    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.800   2  Brooke Barclay 601 215 

39.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.825   Hilary Ferguson 9.90    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.850   3  Whitney Watson 615 203 

49.90    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.900   Whitney Rose 9.90    9.80    9.85    9.90    9.875   4  Becky Colvin 604 211 

59.60    9.65    9.70    9.70    9.675   Jasmine Minion 9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.850   5  Jami Lanz 607 206 

69.95    9.95    9.95    9.95    9.950   Emily Green 9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.875   6  Mandi Rodriguez 611 204 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.325 49.325 49.250 49.250

9.15    9.25    9.20    9.30    9.70    9.70    9.75    9.70     Hilary Ferguson19.225  9.700   1  Olivia Vivian 614 203 

9.80    9.75    9.75    9.80    9.65    9.70    9.65    9.65     Colleen Williams29.775  9.650   2  Mandi Rodriguez 611 215 

9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.65    9.80    9.70    9.70     Emilie Rymer39.850  9.700   3  Jami Lanz 607 213 

9.80    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.70    9.85    9.75    9.70     Whitney Rose49.900  9.725   4  Laura-Ann Chong 605 211 

9.75    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.55    9.60    9.65    9.70     Jamie Reimann59.775  9.625   5  Jen Kesler 606 209 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.80     Natalie Rubinstein69.850  9.850   6  Leslie Mak 608 212 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.475 97.87549.150 48.625

9.85    9.90    9.80    9.80    9.20    9.20    9.05    9.25     Hilary Ferguson19.825  9.200   1  Brooke Barclay 601 203 

9.75    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.15    9.10    9.05    9.15     Emily Green29.800  9.125   2  Jen Kesler 606 204 

9.50    9.70    9.70    9.75    9.50    9.55    9.45    9.65     Bridget Carreiro39.700  9.525   3  Mandi Rodriguez 611 202 

9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.05    9.10    9.10    9.30     Emilie Rymer49.850  9.100   4  Laura-Ann Chong 605 213 

9.55    9.60    9.60    9.65    9.15    9.10    9.25    9.05     Whitney Rose59.600  9.125   5  Leslie Mak 608 211 

9.90    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.80    9.85    9.80     Heather Hite69.875  9.825   6  Jami Lanz 607 205 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.050 147.525 46.800 144.675

9.750  9.75    9.80    9.70    9.75    210  Phylicia Reshard19.775  9.80    9.90    9.75    9.75    609  Stephanie McGregor1 

9.125  9.10    9.15    8.70    9.25    211  Whitney Rose29.825  9.85    9.80    9.80    9.85    603  Kera Bolen2 

9.675  -0.1 9.80    9.80    9.75    9.75    206  Jasmine Minion39.325  9.40    9.30    9.30    9.35    602  Jereme Bigelow3 

9.850  9.85    9.90    9.80    9.85    203  Hilary Ferguson49.850  9.80    9.90    9.75    9.90    608  Leslie Mak4 

9.875  9.90    9.85    9.70    9.90    204  Emily Green59.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    607  Jami Lanz5 

9.875  9.85    9.95    9.80    9.90    205  Heather Hite69.925  9.95    9.90    9.95    9.90    611  Mandi Rodriguez6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.800 193.70049.275 49.025

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 196.800 Final Team Score: 193.700
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Denise Coats, Becky Oppenheimer Priscilla Hickey, Karin Viafore Meg Doxator, Janette DoucetteKim Riley, Tim Madore
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/4/2009   

  Ball State Bowling Green State University

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.70    9.70    9.80    9.85    9.750   Breanne Guy 9.85    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.825   1  Brittney Emmons 802 804 

9.80    9.75    9.80    9.75    9.775   2  Teresa Phipps 801 

 

 

 

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:19.525 19.525 9.825 9.825

9.30    9.60    9.50    9.50    9.35    9.60    9.60    9.55     Breanne Guy19.500  9.575   1  Teresa Phipps 801 804 

9.75    9.65    9.70    9.65    9.675   2  Bibiana Rodriguez-Loc 803 

 

 

 

 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:38.700 19.40019.175 9.575

9.70    9.70    9.75    9.75    9.55    9.65    9.65    9.60     Breanne Guy19.725  9.625   1  Teresa Phipps 801 804 

 

 

 

 

 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:9.725 48.425 9.625 29.025

9.800  9.85    9.85    9.75    9.75    804  Breanne Guy19.625  9.50    9.60    9.65    9.65    802  Brittney Emmons1 

9.800  9.80    9.85    9.75    9.80    801  Teresa Phipps2 

 

 

 

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:67.850 38.82519.425 9.800

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 67.850 Final Team Score: 38.825
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Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Denise Coats, Becky Oppenheimer Priscilla Hickey, Karin Viafore Meg Doxator, Janette DoucetteKim Riley, Tim Madore

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Sylvia Lane, Prudy Pickens Anne Vogel, Lee Bjella Joyce Wallace, Kathy ShortBarbara Giulivo, Laurie Balerud
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/4/2009   

  Eastern Michigan University Western Michigan University

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   Andrea Perini 9.80    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.800   1  Erin Grigg 805 808 

2  Kristine Garbarino 9.20    9.10    9.20    9.25    9.200   807 

 

 

 

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:9.850 9.850 19.000 19.000

9.50    9.45    9.55    9.55    9.60    9.75    9.65    9.70     Andrea Perini19.525  9.675   1  Erin Grigg 805 808 

9.60    9.60    9.55    9.70     Kristine Garbarino2 9.600   807 

 

 

 

 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:19.375 38.2759.525 19.275

9.80    9.75    9.80    9.65    9.15    9.05    9.10    9.00     Andrea Perini19.775  9.075   1  Maureen Moss 806 808 

9.05    9.15    9.15    9.00    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.70     Kristine Garbarino29.100  9.750   2  Erin Grigg 805 807 
 

 

 

 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:18.875 38.250 18.825 57.100

9.675  -0.1 9.75    9.70    9.80    9.80    807  Kristine Garbarino19.775  9.80    9.80    9.65    9.75    805  Erin Grigg1 

9.775  9.80    9.75    9.95    9.75    808  Andrea Perini2 

 

 

 

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:48.025 76.5509.775 19.450

All-Arounders All-Arounders
Final Team Score: 48.025 Final Team Score: 76.550
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Denise Coats, Becky Oppenheimer Priscilla Hickey, Karin Viafore Meg Doxator, Janette DoucetteKim Riley, Tim Madore

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Sylvia Lane, Prudy Pickens Anne Vogel, Lee Bjella Joyce Wallace, Kathy ShortBarbara Giulivo, Laurie Balerud
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Team Results
2009 NCAA Central Regional Page: 1

Level C - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 4/4/2009
Scoring By ProScore Plus Meet Assistance
Ohio State Univerity
Columbus, OH
(205) 759-9359   (800) 602-0752 Fax
4/4/2009

at: 8:36 PM

Session 1
NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

LSU 196.875 49.425 49.375 48.850 49.2251 LSU
21 1 3

ORS 196.800 49.325 49.150 49.050 49.2752 Oregon State
12 2 1T

OSU 195.950 49.100 48.875 49.050 48.9253 Ohio State
64 3 1T

MSU 194.825 49.075 48.500 48.200 49.0504 Michigan State
35 5 5

KST 194.650 48.900 47.900 48.825 49.0255 Kent State
4T6 6 4

KY 193.700 49.250 48.625 46.800 49.0256 Kentucky
4T3 4 6
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